

POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES								PAGE NO. 1	
CONSULTING ENGINEERS & PLANNERS								JOB NO. 4020.01	
BOROROUGH OF FOLSOM								DATE: 2/5/2021	
CONTRACT NO. 25 - 2020 FOLSOM BOROUGH ROAD PROGRAM									
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY		ARAWAK PAVING CO.		LANDBERG CONS. LLC		AE STONE INC.	
				BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,453.94	\$ 2,453.94
2	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
3	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$ 1,451.77	\$ 1,451.77	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01
4	Sawcutting	440	LF	\$ 0.01	\$ 4.40	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 4.40
5	Excavation, Test Pits	10	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10
6	Roadway Excavation, Unclassified	100	CY	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	Dense Graded Aggregate, Base Course, 6" Thick	250	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.50
8	Milling, 2" & Variable Depth	11,624	SY	\$ 2.90	\$ 33,709.60	\$ 2.60	\$ 30,222.40	\$ 6.00	\$ 69,744.00
9	Hot Mix Asphalt, 19M64 Base Course, 4" Thick	75	TONS	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.75
10	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick & Variable	1,525	TONS	\$ 73.00	\$ 111,325.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 118,950.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 91,500.00
11	Reconstruct Type "B" Inlet, Using New Casting	6	UNIT	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10,800.00
12	Reconstruct Type "A" Inlet, Parging Only, Using Existing Casting	2	UNIT	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
13	Reconstruct Type "B" Inlet, Parging Only, Using New Casting	7	UNIT	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 11,200.00
14	Reconstruct Type "E" Inlet, Parging Only, Using Existing Casting	2	UNIT	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
15	Type "B" Stormwater Inlet with Bicycle Safe Grate (0' - 6' Deep)	1	UNIT	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
16	15" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class V (0' - 6' Deep)	156	LF	\$ 170.00	\$ 26,520.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 24,960.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 31,200.00
17	Reset Utility Valve Casting	5	UNIT	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.05	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.05	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00
18	Concrete Vertical Curb	375	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 20,625.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,750.00
19	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	50	SY	\$ 115.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
20	Detectable Warning Surface	6	UNIT	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 7,500.00
21	Concrete Driveway Apron, 6" Thick	25	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00
22	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, Variable Thickness	175	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,875.00
23	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Epoxy Resin, 4" Wide	5,182	LF	\$ 0.44	\$ 2,280.08	\$ 0.70	\$ 3,627.40	\$ 0.40	\$ 2,072.80
24	Traffic Markings, Thermoplastic	878	SF	\$ 2.20	\$ 1,931.60	\$ 4.25	\$ 3,731.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,756.00
25	Raised Pavement Markers, Bi-Directional, Amber Lens	11	UNIT	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,210.00
26	Regulatory and Warning Signs	32.75	SF	\$ 34.00	\$ 1,113.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,310.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 982.50
27	In-Street Fixed Pedestrian Crossing Signs	2	UNIT	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
28	Solar Powered Radar Feedback Signs	2	UNIT	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
29	Top Soil, Fertilize & Seed	500	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00
30	Construction Signs	100	SF	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
31	Traffic Drums	10	UNIT	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.10
32	Traffic Cones	50	UNIT	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.50
33	Traffic Directors, Flaggers (Fixed Price)	80	HOURL	\$ 75.53	\$ 6,042.40	\$ 75.53	\$ 6,042.40	\$ 75.53	\$ 6,042.40
34	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
35	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTAL BASE AND ALTERNATE BID					\$ 291,700.00		\$ 298,063.95		\$ 309,000.00

[illegible]